Town of Three Rivers
Town Grants Paid to Other
Organizations

Year ended March 31, 2021

Cardigan Craft Centre

Garden of the Gulf Museum
Kings Playhouse

Montague Summer Days
TCAP

Three Rivers Roma

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Whim Road Black Fly Program

$2,158.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,164.50
$475.00

$60,797.50




