Town of Three Rivers Town Grants Paid to Other Organizations Year ended March 31, 2021

Cardigan Craft Centre	\$2,158.00
Garden of the Gulf Museum	\$10,000.00
Kings Playhouse	\$12,000.00
Montague Summer Days	\$5,000.00
ТСАР	\$25,000.00
Three Rivers Roma	\$1,000.00
Three Rivers Sportsplex	\$5,164.50
Whim Road Black Fly Program	\$475.00

\$60,797.50